
Female

1  St. Norbert College                 Team Points -23-
1 Artz Erin 18:06.1 2
2 Baeten Lisa 18:54.6 3
13 Parbs Sarah 19:15.5 5
4 Domro Taylor 19:15.8 6
8 Janto Abby 19:16.7 7
16 Tarsa Graceanne 19:20.4 8
14 Price Gretchen 19:43.3 10

2  College of St. Scholastica                 Team Points -52-
138 Hovland Casey 17:51.2 1
133 GILMAN NICOLE 19:12.6 4
141 Johnson Jordan 20:01.0 14
129 DICKINSON KELSEY 20:20.9 16
148 POSKIE ELIZABETH 20:28.7 17
128 Carlson Heidi 20:33.0 19
150 TERNES ALLISON 21:36.1 35

3  Carroll University                 Team Points -98-
42 Ludke Megan 19:29.6 9
41 Larson Karlee 20:00.1 13
40 Kraus Emily 20:41.4 21
49 Swietlik Clare 20:42.4 23
47 Reese Megan 21:23.2 32
44 Messner Sara 22:17.0 46
48 Stein Meg 23:11.3 55

4  Lake Forest College                 Team Points -117-
67 Lira Cassie 19:52.7 11
61 Canner Ashley 20:40.0 20
78 Toohey Abigail 20:52.2 25
63 Giurini Lauren 21:09.8 28
73 Ramirez Estefania 21:27.1 33
74 Redfern Monica 21:53.6 42
77 Staufer Emily 22:02.6 43

5  Lawrence University                 Team Points -133-
88 Schrobilgen Erin 19:59.5 12
85 Kinzer Hannah 21:00.7 26
82 Huck Margaret 21:10.9 29
89 Sedall Christina 21:20.9 30
81 Doruska Molly 21:40.8 36
83 Hutchings Amy 22:07.0 44
86 Kroth Heidi 23:42.6 64

6  St. Norbert Alumni                 Team Points -149-
275 Feldhausen Trisha 20:09.6 15
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274 Feldhausen Erin 20:33.0 18
281 Quinn Erika 21:05.4 27
283 Scherer Jenny 21:45.1 39
282 Ripp Schmitz Pam 22:39.0 50
279 Gritt Nancy 23:13.5 56
321 Karrels Jamie 23:40.8 63

7  Wisconsin Lutheran College                 Team Points -184-
152 Balts Cassie 20:42.0 22
165 Weide Hannah 21:23.2 31
153 Curtis Anna 21:41.5 37
163 Stumpner Jessica 21:47.8 40
158 Moffenbier Hannah 23:00.0 54
156 Heller Becca 23:16.6 57
154 Froman Maria 23:38.9 62

8  Milwaukee School of Engineering                 Team Points -227-
100 Muench Alexandia 21:27.6 34
102 Sondelski Becky 21:41.6 38
93 Bray Patricia 22:26.6 48
92 Balog Morgan 22:30.0 49
96 Groth Caroline 23:20.7 58
103 Summerfelt Cass 23:24.3 59
101 Sanders Jordan 23:57.9 66

9  Northland College                 Team Points -300-
117 Pietz Marley 20:50.2 24
113 Fischer Mikaela 22:50.6 53
116 Nolan Katie 24:58.5 71
115 Keen Hailey 26:01.3 74
118 Schemenauer Mackenzie 27:57.6 78
114 Jorgensen Sarah 29:00.0 79

10  Mount Mary University                 Team Points -311-
108 Guyette Natalie 21:52.9 41
110 Ishaq Christina 22:15.6 45
109 Hove Hayley 23:49.1 65
112 O'Donnell Carlie 26:57.1 77
104 Anklam Sarah 32:24.5 83
105 Banuelos Mary 35:31.3 84

11  Ripon College                 Team Points -319-
125 Phillips Terrina 22:48.6 52
123 Manteufel Rachel 23:28.0 60
124 Pedroza Dianne 24:07.8 68
121 Exner Morgan 24:12.3 69
122 Fels Amy 24:15.8 70

12  Findlandia University                 Team Points -335-
50 Aho Ashley 22:19.5 47
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52 Tembreull Abigail 23:38.4 61
54 Wright Madisyn 25:10.7 72
51 Holmstrom Kaylor 25:17.0 73
53 Watson Hailey 30:23.1 82

13  Marian University                 Team Points -385-
90 Zuhlke Alyssa 22:40.8 51
91 Lukes Sydney 24:02.2 67
511 11 Ghost 121:12.0 88
512 12 Ghost 121:12.0 89
513 13 Ghost 121:12.0 90
514 14 Ghost 121:12.0 91

14  Alverno College                 Team Points -397-
27 Naborowski Amy 26:16.5 75
28 Schmidt Layla 26:39.6 76
23 Jimenez Carina 29:01.9 80
19 Badke Leah 30:06.7 81
24 Laabs Samantha 36:04.0 85
22 Jedrzejewski Bailey 40:50.1 86
26 Munguia Diana 40:50.2 87
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Female
1 1 138 Hovland Casey College of St. Scholastica 17:51.2 - 5:45
2 2 1 Artz Erin St. Norbert College 18:06.1 0:14.9 5:50
3 3 2 Baeten Lisa St. Norbert College 18:54.6 1:03.3 6:06
4 4 133 GILMAN NICOLE College of St. Scholastica 19:12.6 1:21.3 6:11
5 5 13 Parbs Sarah St. Norbert College 19:15.5 1:24.3 6:12
6 6 4 Domro Taylor St. Norbert College 19:15.8 1:24.5 6:12
7 7 8 Janto Abby St. Norbert College 19:16.7 1:25.4 6:13
8 8 16 Tarsa Graceanne St. Norbert College 19:20.4 1:29.1 6:14
9 9 42 Ludke Megan Carroll University 19:29.6 1:38.3 6:17
10 10 14 Price Gretchen St. Norbert College 19:43.3 1:52.0 6:21
11 (>7) 12 Nelsen Tori St. Norbert College 19:49.3 1:58.0 6:23
12 11 67 Lira Cassie Lake Forest College 19:52.7 2:01.4 6:24
13 (>7) 15 Ruplinger Hailey St. Norbert College 19:56.8 2:05.6 6:26
14 12 88 Schrobilgen Erin Lawrence University 19:59.5 2:08.2 6:26
15 13 41 Larson Karlee Carroll University 20:00.1 2:08.8 6:27
16 14 141 Johnson Jordan College of St. Scholastica 20:01.0 2:09.7 6:27
17 (>7) 7 Heniff Kelly St. Norbert College 20:03.7 2:12.4 6:28
18 15 275 Feldhausen Trisha St. Norbert Alumni 20:09.6 2:18.3 6:30
19 (>7) 10 Joosten Haley St. Norbert College 20:17.0 2:25.8 6:32
20 16 129 DICKINSON KELSEY College of St. Scholastica 20:20.9 2:29.6 6:33
21 (>7) 5 Egnarski Mckenna St. Norbert College 20:27.9 2:36.7 6:36
22 17 148 POSKIE ELIZABETH College of St. Scholastica 20:28.7 2:37.5 6:36
23 18 274 Feldhausen Erin St. Norbert Alumni 20:33.0 2:41.7 6:37
24 19 128 Carlson Heidi College of St. Scholastica 20:33.0 2:41.8 6:37
25 20 61 Canner Ashley Lake Forest College 20:40.0 2:48.7 6:40
26 21 40 Kraus Emily Carroll University 20:41.4 2:50.2 6:40
27 22 152 Balts Cassie Wisconsin Lutheran College 20:42.0 2:50.7 6:40
28 23 49 Swietlik Clare Carroll University 20:42.4 2:51.2 6:40
29 24 117 Pietz Marley Northland College 20:50.2 2:58.9 6:43
30 25 78 Toohey Abigail Lake Forest College 20:52.2 3:01.0 6:43
31 26 85 Kinzer Hannah Lawrence University 21:00.7 3:09.4 6:46
32 27 281 Quinn Erika St. Norbert Alumni 21:05.4 3:14.1 6:48
33 28 63 Giurini Lauren Lake Forest College 21:09.8 3:18.5 6:49
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34 29 82 Huck Margaret Lawrence University 21:10.9 3:19.6 6:49
35 30 89 Sedall Christina Lawrence University 21:20.9 3:29.7 6:53
36 31 165 Weide Hannah Wisconsin Lutheran College 21:23.2 3:31.9 6:53
37 32 47 Reese Megan Carroll University 21:23.2 3:31.9 6:53
38 33 73 Ramirez Estefania Lake Forest College 21:27.1 3:35.8 6:55
39 34 100 Muench Alexandia Milwaukee School of Engineering 21:27.6 3:36.4 6:55
40 35 150 TERNES ALLISON College of St. Scholastica 21:36.1 3:44.8 6:58
41 (>7) 146 Nelson Anna College of St. Scholastica 21:38.5 3:47.3 6:58
42 36 81 Doruska Molly Lawrence University 21:40.8 3:49.6 6:59
43 37 153 Curtis Anna Wisconsin Lutheran College 21:41.5 3:50.3 6:59
44 38 102 Sondelski Becky Milwaukee School of Engineering 21:41.6 3:50.3 6:59
45 (>7) 136 GUSK ALLISON College of St. Scholastica 21:41.9 3:50.6 6:59
46 39 283 Scherer Jenny St. Norbert Alumni 21:45.1 3:53.8 7:01
47 40 163 Stumpner Jessica Wisconsin Lutheran College 21:47.8 3:56.5 7:01
48 (>7) 142 McCusker Molly College of St. Scholastica 21:52.0 4:00.8 7:03
49 41 108 Guyette Natalie Mount Mary University 21:52.9 4:01.6 7:03
50 42 74 Redfern Monica Lake Forest College 21:53.6 4:02.3 7:03
51 43 77 Staufer Emily Lake Forest College 22:02.6 4:11.4 7:06
52 (>7) 132 FRENCH JULIANNA College of St. Scholastica 22:03.4 4:12.1 7:06
53 44 83 Hutchings Amy Lawrence University 22:07.0 4:15.7 7:08
54 (>7) 72 Parrott Olivia Lake Forest College 22:07.1 4:15.8 7:08
55 (>7) 131 EVANS ELLIE College of St. Scholastica 22:07.1 4:15.8 7:08
56 45 110 Ishaq Christina Mount Mary University 22:15.6 4:24.4 7:10
57 (>7) 3 Blegen Alana St. Norbert College 22:16.5 4:25.2 7:11
58 46 44 Messner Sara Carroll University 22:17.0 4:25.7 7:11
59 47 50 Aho Ashley Findlandia University 22:19.5 4:28.3 7:12
60 (>7) 60 Campbell Briana Lake Forest College 22:24.5 4:33.3 7:13
61 48 93 Bray Patricia Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:26.6 4:35.3 7:14
62 (>7) 58 Balaram Ariane Lake Forest College 22:29.3 4:38.0 7:15
63 49 92 Balog Morgan Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:30.0 4:38.7 7:15
64 50 282 Ripp Schmitz Pam St. Norbert Alumni 22:39.0 4:47.7 7:18
65 51 90 Zuhlke Alyssa Marian University 22:40.8 4:49.5 7:18
66 (>7) 137 Hallgren Kaisa College of St. Scholastica 22:43.0 4:51.7 7:19
67 52 125 Phillips Terrina Ripon College 22:48.6 4:57.3 7:21
68 53 113 Fischer Mikaela Northland College 22:50.6 4:59.3 7:22
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69 (>7) 6 Gillespie Maureen St. Norbert College 22:57.8 5:06.6 7:24
70 54 158 Moffenbier Hannah Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:00.0 5:08.7 7:25
71 (>7) 62 Chapman Jacqueline Lake Forest College 23:03.8 5:12.5 7:26
72 (>7) 71 Parat Shelley Lake Forest College 23:10.2 5:18.9 7:28
73 55 48 Stein Meg Carroll University 23:11.3 5:20.0 7:28
74 56 279 Gritt Nancy St. Norbert Alumni 23:13.5 5:22.3 7:29
75 57 156 Heller Becca Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:16.6 5:25.4 7:30
76 (>7) 33 Bleimund Claudia Carroll University 23:19.8 5:28.6 7:31
77 (>7) 39 Jansen Alyssa Carroll University 23:20.3 5:29.1 7:31
78 58 96 Groth Caroline Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:20.7 5:29.4 7:31
79 (>7) 32 Blaedow Maddie Carroll University 23:21.1 5:29.9 7:31
80 (>7) 149 Rod Kate College of St. Scholastica 23:22.3 5:31.0 7:32
81 59 103 Summerfelt Cass Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:24.3 5:33.0 7:33
82 60 123 Manteufel Rachel Ripon College 23:28.0 5:36.8 7:34
83 (>7) 64 Gomez Hannah Lake Forest College 23:36.5 5:45.2 7:36
84 61 52 Tembreull Abigail Findlandia University 23:38.4 5:47.1 7:37
85 62 154 Froman Maria Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:38.9 5:47.6 7:37
86 63 321 Karrels Jamie St. Norbert Alumni 23:40.8 5:49.6 7:38
87 64 86 Kroth Heidi Lawrence University 23:42.6 5:51.3 7:38
88 (>7) 144 Moe Laura College of St. Scholastica 23:48.9 5:57.6 7:40
89 65 109 Hove Hayley Mount Mary University 23:49.1 5:57.8 7:41
90 (>7) 157 Kuether Megan Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:54.7 6:03.5 7:42
91 66 101 Sanders Jordan Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:57.9 6:06.7 7:43
92 (>7) 164 Wagenknecht Bethany Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:58.7 6:07.4 7:44
93 (<5) 126 Koss Matalie Silver Lake College 23:59.5 6:08.2 7:44
94 (>7) 135 GULLICKSON KATELYNN College of St. Scholastica 24:00.1 6:08.9 7:44
95 67 91 Lukes Sydney Marian University 24:02.2 6:11.0 7:45
96 (>7) 34 Carncross Abby Carroll University 24:04.6 6:13.4 7:46
97 (>7) 160 Schuette Kristina Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:06.8 6:15.5 7:46
98 68 124 Pedroza Dianne Ripon College 24:07.8 6:16.5 7:47
99 (>7) 162 Shaw Erika Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:09.4 6:18.1 7:47
100 69 121 Exner Morgan Ripon College 24:12.3 6:21.0 7:48
101 70 122 Fels Amy Ripon College 24:15.8 6:24.5 7:49
102 (>7) 87 Marshall Maureen Lawrence University 24:18.2 6:26.9 7:50
103 (>7) 43 Menegon Erin Carroll University 24:22.8 6:31.6 7:51
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104 (>7) 143 Moe Heidi College of St. Scholastica 24:31.7 6:40.4 7:54
105 (>7) 30 Adams Caitlyn Carroll University 24:36.9 6:45.7 7:56
106 (>7) 276 Andrekus Hannah St. Norbert Alumni 24:37.6 6:46.4 7:56
107 (>7) 46 O'Sullivan Sam Carroll University 24:40.2 6:49.0 7:57
108 (>7) 94 Brooker Samantha Milwaukee School of Engineering 24:41.1 6:49.9 7:57
109 71 116 Nolan Katie Northland College 24:58.5 7:07.2 8:03
110 (>7) 155 Heiss Siobhan Wisconsin Lutheran College 25:05.5 7:14.3 8:05
111 72 54 Wright Madisyn Findlandia University 25:10.7 7:19.4 8:07
112 (<5) 319 Gonzales Sara Unattached 25:14.1 7:22.8 8:08
113 (>7) 327 Vanhorn Teresa St. Norbert Alumni 25:15.7 7:24.4 8:08
114 73 51 Holmstrom Kaylor Findlandia University 25:17.0 7:25.7 8:09
115 (>7) 31 Albright Taylor Carroll University 25:20.9 7:29.6 8:10
116 (>7) 59 Bolek Jennifer Lake Forest College 25:28.0 7:36.8 8:12
117 (>7) 97 Harty Emorie Milwaukee School of Engineering 25:38.1 7:46.9 8:16
118 74 115 Keen Hailey Northland College 26:01.3 8:10.0 8:23
119 75 27 Naborowski Amy Alverno College 26:16.5 8:25.3 8:28
120 76 28 Schmidt Layla Alverno College 26:39.6 8:48.3 8:36
121 (>7) 99 Leon Nancy Milwaukee School of Engineering 26:55.1 9:03.9 8:41
122 77 112 O'Donnell Carlie Mount Mary University 26:57.1 9:05.8 8:41
123 (>7) 79 Wickramasekera Krista Lake Forest College 27:05.7 9:14.4 8:44
124 (>7) 288 Haase Grows Angie St. Norbert Alumni 27:28.4 9:37.2 8:51
125 78 118 Schemenauer Mackenzie Northland College 27:57.6 10:06.3 9:01
126 (>7) 134 Grob Maggie College of St. Scholastica 28:07.9 10:16.7 9:04
127 (>7) 166 Zastrow Jessica Wisconsin Lutheran College 28:09.1 10:17.9 9:04
128 (>7) 140 JACKSON KEELY College of St. Scholastica 28:36.5 10:45.2 9:13
129 79 114 Jorgensen Sarah Northland College 29:00.0 11:08.7 9:21
130 80 23 Jimenez Carina Alverno College 29:01.9 11:10.6 9:21
131 (>7) 161 Severson Brianna Wisconsin Lutheran College 29:06.2 11:14.9 9:23
132 81 19 Badke Leah Alverno College 30:06.7 12:15.4 9:42
133 82 53 Watson Hailey Findlandia University 30:23.1 12:31.8 9:48
134 83 104 Anklam Sarah Mount Mary University 32:24.5 14:33.2 10:27
135 84 105 Banuelos Mary Mount Mary University 35:31.3 17:40.0 11:27
136 85 24 Laabs Samantha Alverno College 36:04.0 18:12.7 11:38
137 86 22 Jedrzejewski Bailey Alverno College 40:50.1 22:58.8 13:10
138 87 26 Munguia Diana Alverno College 40:50.2 22:58.9 13:10
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139 (>7) 18 Babcock Carissa Alverno College 45:15.6 27:24.3 14:36
140 (>7) 296 Treder Julie St. Norbert Alumni 89:52.7 72:01.4 28:59
141 (>7) 284 Baenen Kwaterski Brooke St. Norbert Alumni 90:19.5 72:28.2 29:08
142 (>7) 286 Broten Dummer Kris St. Norbert Alumni 91:42.2 73:50.9 29:34
143 (>7) 291 Hughes Smit Brianna St. Norbert Alumni 92:41.5 74:50.2 29:54
144 (<5) 509 9 Ghost Lakeland College 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05
145 (<5) 510 10 Ghost Lakeland College 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05
146 88 511 11 Ghost Marian University 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05
147 89 512 12 Ghost Marian University 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05
148 90 513 13 Ghost Marian University 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05
149 91 514 14 Ghost Marian University 121:12.0 103:20.7 39:05

Number of records: 149
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